
Tri-State Women 7s Spring 2022
As of 2-9-22

New York/New Jersey Region Schedule 2/27 Montclair at Rutgers

Montclair State University Women 3/5-3/13 Saturday, March 5, 2022 Rutgers v Fordham TBC

Rutgers University Women 3/12-3/19 Sunday, March 6, 2022 Fairfield 7s Siena, Marist, Fairfield & Montclair.

Drew University Women 3/5-3/13

Columbia University Women 3/14-3/18 Saturday, March 12, 2022 Fairfield Women @ LIU 7s

Fordham University Women 3/14-3/20 Sunday, March 13, 2022

Long Island Region

Stony Brook University Women 3/14-3/20 Saturday, March 19, 2022 Open

Hofstra University Women 3/20-3/26 Sunday, March 20, 2022 Rutger’s 7s 

SUNY-MariOme College Women 3/1-3/6

Molloy College Women 3/14-3/18 Saturday, March 26, 2022

Hudson Valley North

Sunday, March 27, 2022 Fordham 7s Fordham, Molloy, Rutgers & UNH.                                                 
Vassar 7s Marist, Vassar, New Paltz & Maritime.                                                  
Drew 7s Drew, MSU, SBU & Albany.                                                              
Fairfield 7s Columbia, RPI, Hofstra & Fairfield.                                                            

Rensselaer Polytechnic InsOtute Women 3/4-3/11

University at Albany Women 3/12-3/18 Saturday, April 2, 2022 Long Island 7s @ TBA Hofstra, Maritime, SBU & Molloy.

Siena College Women 3/21-3/25 Sunday, April 3, 2022 Hudson Valley South 7s @ Fairfield Marist, Fairfield, UNH & New Paltz.            
NY/NJ 7s @ MSU Columbia, Rutgers, Fordham, Drew & MSU.                     
Hudson Valley North 7s @ UAlbany RPI, Albany Siena & Vassar.

Vassar College Women 3/4-3/20

Hudson Valley South Saturday, April 9, 2022 Tri-State Conference Women’s 7s Championship @ Fairfield 9:00 am

Marist College Women 3/12-3/20 Sunday, April 10, 2022

SUNY-New Paltz Women 3/12-3-19 Easter w/end 16-17

Fairfield University Women 3/12-3/20 Saturday, April 16, 2022 Easter Weekend

University of New Haven 3/13-3/20 Sunday, April 17, 2022

Beast of the East 23-24

7s Round-Robin Tournament Saturday, April 23, 2022 Beast of the East Tournament, Portsmouth, RI                                                
Columbia at Ivy League 7s

Where possible: Sunday, April 24, 2022

Each team provides 2 sides (A & B)

 (If there are 5 teams compeOng then Saturday, April 30, 2022 Rutgers v Drew TBC

only 3 of the teams provide an A & B side Sunday, May 1, 2022 Siena 7s TBC

Teams are numbered 1 through 8.

1 thru' 4 compete in the A bracket & Saturday, May 7, 2022 Hofstra 7s Hofstra, Siena TBC                                                                                    
Stony Brook v Alumnae @ SBU

2 thru' 8 in the B bracket. Sunday, May 8, 2022

Time          Game    Teams Referee NCC 7s in Atlanta 14-15

12:00 pm  1 v 2 Saturday, May 14, 2022 National Collegiate Championship 7s in Atlanta, GA

12:20 pm  3 v 4 Sunday, May 15, 2022

12:40 pm  5 v 6 

1:00 pm  7 v 8 Saturday, May 21, 2022

1:20 pm  1 v 3 Sunday, May 22, 2022

1:40 pm. 4 v 2 Memorial Day w/end 23-24

2:00 pm  5 v 7 Saturday, May 28, 2022 Memorial Day Weekend

2:20 pm  8 v 6 Sunday, May 29, 2022

2:40 pm  1 v 4

3:00 pm. 2 v 3

3:20 pm  5 v 8

3:40 pm. 6 v 7
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